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American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dirty Whores 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1450.36 1277.72 1936.04

Attack of the killer Cowgirl Dezbian! 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1520.28 1209.48 2011.76

RU Nucking Futs 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1438.26 1394.70 1882.56

Left Hand Yellow 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1427.70 1335.48 1789.96

PeckerHeads 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1533.84 1413.88 2003.40

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1396.00 1391.20 1937.68

Wednesday special 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1208.90 1268.24 1594.44

Steaming Trouser Kitties 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1297.54 1441.88 1733.78

[Place your ad here] 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1192.52 1367.66 1596.02

MooseKnuckle 1 11 0 0.083 1-11 1-11 1014.42 1379.58 1264.52

Total Points
Attack of the killer Cowgirl Dezbian! 2011.76

PeckerHeads 2003.40

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 1937.68

Dirty Whores 1936.04

RU Nucking Futs 1882.56

Left Hand Yellow 1789.96

Steaming Trouser Kitties 1733.78

[Place your ad here] 1596.02

Wednesday special 1594.44

MooseKnuckle 1264.52

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



CFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:35pm ET

Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Make My Team Great Again 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1596.48 1173.86 2045.74

Dale Barry 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1522.66 1317.96 1858.62

Rude Dogs 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1351.16 1393.10 1773.26

Tyler Steinebach 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1337.88 1321.42 1859.76

Noir Demanche 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1555.90 1401.56 2030.32

I Am CornJulio 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1380.94 1358.58 1691.68

Suck My Ditka 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1323.94 1434.40 1700.00

Smitten Vixens 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1290.12 1400.68 1819.90

The MAGIC MAN #nowyouseemenowyoudont3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1242.64 1507.24 1641.96

Show Me Your TD's 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1188.22 1481.14 1570.50

Total Points
Make My Team Great Again 2045.74

Noir Demanche 2030.32

Tyler Steinebach 1859.76

Dale Barry 1858.62

Smitten Vixens 1819.90

Rude Dogs 1773.26

Suck My Ditka 1700.00

I Am CornJulio 1691.68

The MAGIC MAN #nowyouseemenowyoudont1641.96

Show Me Your TD's 1570.50
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Mexican Conference

Mexican Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Dirty Sanchez 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1446.06 1203.22 1899.66

HairyBeanBags 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1474.54 1398.72 1886.82

#FreeFinkle 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1451.68 1248.90 1927.56

Mark K. Moore 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1381.62 1413.70 1790.20

Derek Guy 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1286.18 1336.78 1627.40

KnockKnockKnockinonEvansDoor 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1447.10 1481.88 1926.16

Your Mother's Bush 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1378.26 1354.90 1878.98

Gamecock Nation 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1352.94 1301.94 1740.72

Ryan Currington 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1289.00 1540.14 1712.22

Jello, It's me 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1220.94 1448.14 1627.60

Total Points
#FreeFinkle 1927.56

KnockKnockKnockinonEvansDoor 1926.16

The Dirty Sanchez 1899.66

HairyBeanBags 1886.82

Your Mother's Bush 1878.98

Mark K. Moore 1790.20

Gamecock Nation 1740.72

Ryan Currington 1712.22

Jello, It's me 1627.60

Derek Guy 1627.40
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European Conference

European Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pam Scovill 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1454.22 1221.96 1856.08

Bigfoot's Dick 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1455.10 1405.94 2012.64

Francisco Debs 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1427.72 1449.62 1827.66

Lindsey Sutton 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1372.90 1240.96 1937.68

Julio Shags Your Mum 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1368.06 1324.94 1808.02

Bo Knows Football 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1311.96 1310.90 1750.02

Tom Brady has touched a lot of balls 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1423.72 1462.52 1852.20

John Rocker was Right! 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1382.92 1491.28 1831.34

Brian Smith 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1330.76 1454.46 1704.22

Pull My Finger 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1212.42 1377.20 1592.74

Total Points
Bigfoot's Dick 2012.64

Lindsey Sutton 1937.68

Pam Scovill 1856.08

Tom Brady has touched a lot of balls 1852.20

John Rocker was Right! 1831.34

Francisco Debs 1827.66

Julio Shags Your Mum 1808.02

Bo Knows Football 1750.02

Brian Smith 1704.22

Pull My Finger 1592.74
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